

WPMS No.2203 of 2019
with
WPMS No. 2068 of 2019

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Heard Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Rajendra Tamta, Advocate for the petitioner.

Counter affidavit filed on behalf of respondent nos. 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 & 9 is taken on record.

List these matters on 19.11.2019. By that time, rejoinder affidavit may be filed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

Arpan

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)
18.10.2019