

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2203 of 2019</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Sunil Chandra, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Nagesh Agarwal, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p>The interim order already granted would remain extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p>List this matter along with connected matters.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">17.03.2021</p> <p>NR/</p>

